Page 1 of 15
STS17.2 Stainless Steel Compact Pipeline Connector Steam Trapping Station
TI-P128-22-US Issue 12
TRANSLATION RUN OVER
STS17.2
Stainless Steel
Compact Pipeline Connector Steam Trapping Station
TI-P128-22-US

bolts/studs/nuts) X
BDV1 blowdown valve retrofit kit 20, 21 + 25
How to order spares
Always order spares using the description given in the column headed 'Available spares' and state the size and model number.
Example: 1 - 1 off Spare Spiratec sensor and
sensor gasket with WLSL1 diode waterlogging
sensor for a ½" STS17.2 compact pipeline connector
steam trapping station.
Page 15 of 15
STS17.2 Stainless Steel Compact Pipeline Connector Steam Trapping Station
TI-P128-22-US Issue 12
TRANSLATION RUN OVER
How to order*
Product Description STS17.2 Steam trapping station
Connection size
½" Ø1/2" Connection
¾" Ø3/4" Connection
1" Ø1" Connection
Connection type
BSP BSP Threaded (both ends)
NPT NPT Threaded  (both ends)
SW Socket Weld (both ends)
ASME 150 ASME B16.5 Cl.150 (both ends)
ASME 300 ASME B16.5 Cl.300 (both ends)
PN40 BS EN 1092-1 (both ends)
Isolation quantity
SB Single Isolation
DB Double Isolation
DBB Double Block and Bleed
Upstream connection orientation
US Upstream (only used for DB)
USH Upstream Horizontal (Only used for DBB)
USV Upstream Vertical (Only used for DBB)
Downstream connection orientation** DSH Downstream Horizontal (Only used for DBB)
* These combinations are Spirax Sarco standard, for any other combination or special item addition please get in touch.